
 

Service Price Schedule 

November 2025  

The cost of your care will be reflected in your budget. Please note that the ranges below are subject 
to change and do not include GST. These rates are based on one hour of service however, some 
providers have minimum shift length requirements. Please ask your care partner for more 
information.  
 

AccessCare Kingston Services 

 Services 

Monday - Friday  
(6:30am – 6:30pm) 

Public Holiday  

$ per hour  $ per hour  

Domestic Assistance   

  General House Cleaning - Domestic Care  $105 $210 

  Shopping Assistance - Unescorted  $105 $210 

  Shopping Assistance - Escorted Tier 1 $119.50 $224.50 

  Shopping Assistance - Escorted Tier 2 $148.50 $253.50 

  Shopping Assistance - Escorted Tier 3 $192 $297 

  Shopping Assistance - Escorted Tier 4 $250 $355 

Personal Care   

  Personal Care $105 $210 

Social support and community engagement  

  Individual Social Support $105 $210 

  Accompanied Activities - Tier 1 $119.50 $224.50 

  Accompanied Activities - Tier 2 $148.50 $253.50 

  Accompanied Activities - Tier 3 $192 $297 

  Accompanied Activities - Tier 4 $250 $355 

Respite    

  Respite Care $105 $210 

Nursing Care   

  Nursing Div 1 $162.25 N/A 

Home Maintenance and repairs   

  Home Maintenance $151 N/A 

  Home Maintenance – Expenses  
  (Materials / Rubbish / Waste removal)  

Pricing is determined at the time of quote 
and agreed by you  

  



Meals   

  Meal Preparation $105 $210 

  Main Meal (per unit) $28.50 N/A 

  Sandwiches (per unit) $28.50 N/A 

  Soup (per unit) $3.25 N/A 

  Dessert (per unit) $3.25 N/A 

Care Management   

  Care Management $144.50 N/A 

  Restorative Care Management $144.50 N/A 

 

Associated Providers services 

In home services 

  

Monday - 
Friday 

Afterhours  
Monday - 

Friday 
Saturday Sunday 

Public 
Holiday 

$ per hour  $ per hour  $ per hour  $ per hour  $ per hour  

Domestic Assistance 

  General House Cleaning - 
  Domestic Care  

$75.21 - 
$156.31 

$97.02 – 
$162.55 

$108.00 - 
$267.76 

$134.55 - 
$390.60 

$129.80 – 
$289.80 

  Shopping Assistance –  
  Unescorted  

$90.70 - 
$144.90 

$100.80 -
$162.55 

$117.20 - 
$217.98 

$134.55 - 
$390.60 

$129.80 - 
$289.80 

  Shopping Assistance - Escorted   
  Tier 1 

$90.70 - 
$144.90 

$100.08 - 
$162.55 

$164.95 – 
$217.98 

$179.55 – 
$253.26 

$224.50 - 
$289.80 

  Shopping Assistance - Escorted   
  Tier 2 

$90.70 - 
$191.52 

$206.64 
$164.95 - 
$262.08 

$191.75 - 
$297.36 

$253.50 - 
$333.90 

  Shopping Assistance - Escorted  
  Tier 3 

$90.70 - 
$241.92 

$238.14 
$190.15 - 
$293.58 

$216.95 - 
$328.86 

$297.00 – 
$365.40 

  Shopping Assistance - Escorted   
  Tier 4 

$90.70 - 
$317.52 

N/A 
$190.15 - 
$311.85 

$216.95 - 
$311.85 

$355.00 

Personal Care 

  Personal Care 
$91.70 - 
$144.90 

$100.80 - 
$162.55 

$108.00 - 
$267.76 

$134.55 - 
$390.60 

$129.80 - 
$454.76 

Social support and community engagement 

  Individual Social Support 
$90.70 - 
$124.15 

$97.50 - 
$162.55 

$108.00 - 
$267.76 

$134.55 - 
$390.60 

$129.80 - 
$454.76 

  Accompanied Activities - Tier 1 
$90.70 -
$144.90 

162.55 – 
176.85 

$164.95 - 
$217.98 

$179.55 - 
$253.26 

$224.50 – 
$473.66 

  Accompanied Activities - Tier 2 
$125.70 - 
$191.52 

$191.52 – 
206.64 

$164.95 - 
$262.08 

$191.75 - 
$297.36 

$253.50 – 
$477.44 

  Accompanied Activities - Tier 3 
$148.40 - 
$241.92 

$225.54 – 
$238.14 

$190.15 - 
$333.90 

$216.95 - 
$328.86 

$297.00 - 
$500.39 

  Accompanied Activities - Tier 4 
$151.05 - 
$317.52 

N/A 
$190.15 - 
$328.85 

$216.95 - 
$360.35 

$355 -
530.39 



Respite       

  Respite Care 
$90.70 –  
$144.90 

$97.50 –  
$162.55 

$117.20 - 
$217.98 

$134.55 - 
$390.60 

$129.80 - 
$454.76 

Nursing Care       

  Nursing Div 1 
$162.00 - 
$364.50 

$189.00 -
$359.00 

$216.00 – 
$475.20 

$216.00 - 
$496.80 

$256.50 – 
$634.50 

  Enrolled Nurse 
$134.05 – 
$216.00 

$162.65 – 
$243.00 

$165.95 – 
$324.00 

$185.65 – 
$378.00 

$241.00 – 
$432.00 

  
 
Health and Wellbeing Services 

  
In Clinic  Home Visit  Report Writing  

$ per hour  $ per hour  $ per hour  

Allied Health    

  Allied Health Assistant $158.00 – $351.00 $162.00 - $182.25 N/A 

  Counselling $364.50 – 429.00 N/A $300.00 

  Dietician $204.00 - $315.90 $249.75 - $591.30 $204.00 - $261.90 

  Exercise physiology  $175.50 - $351.00 $247.05 - $591.30 $175.50 – $351.00 

  Occupational Therapy $174.15 - $315.90 $174.15 - $594.00 $202.50 - $276.75 

  Physiotherapy $170.00 - $405.00 $170.00 - $567.00 $162.00 - $294.55 

  Podiatry $114.75 - $180.00 $148.50 - $391.00 $94.50 - $162.00 

  Psychologist $364.50 - $429.00 N/A  $250.00 

  Social Worker N/A N/A N/A 

  Speech Pathology $270.00 $228.00 - $297.00 $256.50 

Therapeutic Services    

  Chiropractic $175.50 - $270.00 $175.50 - $270.00 N/A 

  Diversional Therapy (Music) N/A $260.55 N/A 

  Massage Therapy $94.50 - $256.50 $121.50 - $256.50 N/A 

  Art Therapy N/A $260.55 N/A 

  Osteopathy $120.15 – $297.00 $216.00 – $249.75 N/A 

   

  



Home Maintenance and Repairs 

 Services 
Monday - Friday  

$ per hour  

Garden Maintenance  

  Gardening $73.65 - $135.00 

Home Maintenance  

  Home Maintenance $76.95 - $189.00 

 
 
Other Services and Home Modifications   

   Pricing is determined at time of quote   

Meals  

Pricing is determined at the time of quote 
and agreed by you   

  Pre-prepared meals 

Domestic Assistance 

  Laundry Services 

Nursing 

  Nursing Care Consumables 

Nutrition 

  Prescribed Nutrition 

Home Maintenance   

  Home Maintenance - Expenses 

Assistive Technology and Home Modifications 

  Assistive Technology 

  Home Modifications   

Transport  

  Direct Transport 

  Indirect Transport (Taxi Fast Cards) 

Social Support and Community Engagement 

  Group Social Support  

  Expenses to maintain personal affairs 

  Digital education and support 

  Cultural support 

 

 



Additional Information  

Price List 
The price list sets out the range of service charges. These may change from time to time. We will 
give you at least 28 days’ when prices change. 

 
Participant Contributions 

If your services are government-funded, your contribution is set according to government laws, 
guidelines, and our policy. Contributions may be based on your income and/or assets and can 
change if your financial situation or government funding changes.  
 
Contributions will be different for each participant and will be based on the type of service  

• Clinical supports - no contribution for services. Clinical care is fully funded by the 
government for all participants. 

• Independence – services such as personal care will attract moderate contributions. 
• Everyday living – services such as cleaning and gardening will attract the highest 

contributions. 

 
Notice of Cancellation  
We have a responsibility to staff, providers, and suppliers to give them notice when services are 
cancelled. You may be charged for a service if you provide less than two business days’ notice of 
cancellation.   
  

Exceptional Circumstances  
If we need to urgently arrange care or services for you, the cost of that care or service may differ 
from the amount in your budget. We will check with you first before proceeding.   
  

Meals Services  
The food component of your meals (raw ingredients) cannot be funded through the Support at 
Home program, only preparation and delivery charges. You will be invoiced for the food component 
of your meals, directly from the meal provider. 
  

GST  
Generally, services provided by us are not subject to GST.  If GST applies to services, it will be 
added to the applicable fee.  

 

Travel charges in the community 
Where you travel with a care worker, your budget will reflect the travel costs as part of the hourly 
rate. These display as tiers in the table above. 

Tier 1 – in-service travel up to 10km 

Tier 2 – in service travel 11-30km 

Tier 3 – In service travel 31-60 km 

Tier 4 – in service travel 61-100 km 

 

Included Items 
Refer to the service list provided in your welcome pack for all included services under each 
category. 


