Service Price Schedule





November 2025

The cost of your care will be reflected in your budget. Please note that the ranges below are subject to change and do not include GST. These rates are based on one hour of service however, *some providers have minimum shift length requirements*. Please ask your care partner for more information.

AccessCare Kingston Services

Services	Monday - Friday (6:30am – 6:30pm) \$ per hour	Public Holiday \$ per hour
Domestic Assistance	φ per nour	φ per riour
General House Cleaning - Domestic Care	\$105	\$210
Shopping Assistance - Unescorted	\$105	\$210
Shopping Assistance - Escorted Tier 1	\$119.50	\$224.50
Shopping Assistance - Escorted Tier 2	\$148.50	\$253.50
Shopping Assistance - Escorted Tier 3	\$192	\$297
Shopping Assistance - Escorted Tier 4	\$250	\$355
Personal Care		
Personal Care	\$105	\$210
Social support and community engageme	nt	
Individual Social Support	\$105	\$210
Accompanied Activities - Tier 1	\$119.50	\$224.50
Accompanied Activities - Tier 2	\$148.50	\$253.50
Accompanied Activities - Tier 3	\$192	\$297
Accompanied Activities - Tier 4	\$250	\$355
Respite		
Respite Care	\$105	\$210
Nursing Care		
Nursing Div 1	\$162.25	N/A
Home Maintenance and repairs		
Home Maintenance	\$151	N/A
Home Maintenance – Expenses (Materials / Rubbish / Waste removal)	Pricing is determined at the time of quote and agreed by you	

Meals		
Meal Preparation	\$105	\$210
Main Meal (per unit)	\$28.50	N/A
Sandwiches (per unit)	\$28.50	N/A
Soup (per unit)	\$3.25	N/A
Dessert (per unit)	\$3.25	N/A
Care Management		
Care Management	\$144.50	N/A
Restorative Care Management	\$144.50	N/A

Associated Providers services

In home services

	Monday - Friday	Afterhours Monday - Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
	\$ per hour	\$ per hour	\$ per hour	\$ per hour	\$ per hour
Domestic Assistance					
General House Cleaning - Domestic Care	\$75.21 - \$156.31	\$97.02 – \$162.55	\$108.00 - \$267.76	\$134.55 - \$390.60	\$129.80 – \$289.80
Shopping Assistance – Unescorted	\$90.70 - \$144.90	\$100.80 - \$162.55	\$117.20 - \$217.98	\$134.55 - \$390.60	\$129.80 - \$289.80
Shopping Assistance - Escorted Tier 1	\$90.70 - \$144.90	\$100.08 - \$162.55	\$164.95 – \$217.98	\$179.55 – \$253.26	\$224.50 - \$289.80
Shopping Assistance - Escorted Tier 2	\$90.70 - \$191.52	\$206.64	\$164.95 - \$262.08	\$191.75 - \$297.36	\$253.50 - \$333.90
Shopping Assistance - Escorted Tier 3	\$90.70 - \$241.92	\$238.14	\$190.15 - \$293.58	\$216.95 - \$328.86	\$297.00 - \$365.40
Shopping Assistance - Escorted Tier 4	\$90.70 - \$317.52	N/A	\$190.15 - \$311.85	\$216.95 - \$311.85	\$355.00
Personal Care					
Personal Care	\$91.70 - \$144.90	\$100.80 - \$162.55	\$108.00 - \$267.76	\$134.55 - \$390.60	\$129.80 - \$454.76
Social support and community	engagemen	t			
Individual Social Support	\$90.70 - \$124.15	\$97.50 - \$162.55	\$108.00 - \$267.76	\$134.55 - \$390.60	\$129.80 - \$454.76
Accompanied Activities - Tier 1	\$90.70 - \$144.90	162.55 – 176.85	\$164.95 - \$217.98	\$179.55 - \$253.26	\$224.50 - \$473.66
Accompanied Activities - Tier 2	\$125.70 - \$191.52	\$191.52 – 206.64	\$164.95 - \$262.08	\$191.75 - \$297.36	\$253.50 - \$477.44
Accompanied Activities - Tier 3	\$148.40 - \$241.92	\$225.54 – \$238.14	\$190.15 - \$333.90	\$216.95 - \$328.86	\$297.00 - \$500.39
Accompanied Activities - Tier 4	\$151.05 - \$317.52	N/A	\$190.15 - \$328.85	\$216.95 - \$360.35	\$355 - 530.39

Respite					
Respite Care	\$90.70 –	\$97.50 –	\$117.20 -	\$134.55 -	\$129.80 -
	\$144.90	\$162.55	\$217.98	\$390.60	\$454.76
Nursing Care					
Nursing Div 1	\$162.00 -	\$189.00 -	\$216.00 -	\$216.00 -	\$256.50 –
	\$364.50	\$359.00	\$475.20	\$496.80	\$634.50
Enrolled Nurse	\$134.05 –	\$162.65 –	\$165.95 –	\$185.65 –	\$241.00 -
	\$216.00	\$243.00	\$324.00	\$378.00	\$432.00

Health and Wellbeing Services

	In Clinic	Home Visit	Report Writing
	\$ per hour	\$ per hour	\$ per hour
Allied Health			
Allied Health Assistant	\$158.00 - \$351.00	\$162.00 - \$182.25	N/A
Counselling	\$364.50 - 429.00	N/A	\$300.00
Dietician	\$204.00 - \$315.90	\$249.75 - \$591.30	\$204.00 - \$261.90
Exercise physiology	\$175.50 - \$351.00	\$247.05 - \$591.30	\$175.50 – \$351.00
Occupational Therapy	\$174.15 - \$315.90	\$174.15 - \$594.00	\$202.50 - \$276.75
Physiotherapy	\$170.00 - \$405.00	\$170.00 - \$567.00	\$162.00 - \$294.55
Podiatry	\$114.75 - \$180.00	\$148.50 - \$391.00	\$94.50 - \$162.00
Psychologist	\$364.50 - \$429.00	N/A	\$250.00
Social Worker	N/A	N/A	N/A
Speech Pathology	\$270.00	\$228.00 - \$297.00	\$256.50
Therapeutic Services			
Chiropractic	\$175.50 - \$270.00	\$175.50 - \$270.00	N/A
Diversional Therapy (Music)	N/A	\$260.55	N/A
Massage Therapy	\$94.50 - \$256.50	\$121.50 - \$256.50	N/A
Art Therapy	N/A	\$260.55	N/A
Osteopathy	\$120.15 - \$297.00	\$216.00 - \$249.75	N/A

Home Maintenance and Repairs

Services	Monday - Friday \$ per hour
Garden Maintenance	
Gardening	\$73.65 - \$135.00
Home Maintenance	
Home Maintenance	\$76.95 - \$189.00

Other Services and Home Modifications

	Pricing is determined at time of quote
Meals	
Pre-prepared meals	
Domestic Assistance	
Laundry Services	
Nursing	
Nursing Care Consumables	
Nutrition	
Prescribed Nutrition	
Home Maintenance	
Home Maintenance - Expenses	
Assistive Technology and Home Modifications	Pricing is determined at the time of quote and agreed by you
Assistive Technology	
Home Modifications	
Transport	
Direct Transport	
Indirect Transport (Taxi Fast Cards)	
Social Support and Community Engagement	
Group Social Support	
Expenses to maintain personal affairs	
Digital education and support	
Cultural support	

Additional Information

Price List

The price list sets out the range of service charges. These may change from time to time. We will give you at least 28 days' when prices change.

Participant Contributions

If your services are government-funded, your contribution is set according to government laws, guidelines, and our policy. Contributions may be based on your income and/or assets and can change if your financial situation or government funding changes.

Contributions will be different for each participant and will be based on the type of service

- Clinical supports no contribution for services. Clinical care is fully funded by the government for all participants.
- Independence services such as personal care will attract moderate contributions.
- Everyday living services such as cleaning and gardening will attract the highest contributions.

Notice of Cancellation

We have a responsibility to staff, providers, and suppliers to give them notice when services are cancelled. You may be charged for a service if you provide less than two business days' notice of cancellation.

Exceptional Circumstances

If we need to urgently arrange care or services for you, the cost of that care or service may differ from the amount in your budget. We will check with you first before proceeding.

Meals Services

The food component of your meals (raw ingredients) cannot be funded through the Support at Home program, only preparation and delivery charges. You will be invoiced for the food component of your meals, directly from the meal provider.

GST

Generally, services provided by us are not subject to GST. If GST applies to services, it will be added to the applicable fee.

Travel charges in the community

Where you travel with a care worker, your budget will reflect the travel costs as part of the hourly rate. These display as tiers in the table above.

Tier 1 – in-service travel up to 10km

Tier 2 - in service travel 11-30km

Tier 3 - In service travel 31-60 km

Tier 4 - in service travel 61-100 km

Included Items

Refer to the service list provided in your welcome pack for all included services under each category.